AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 WTOREK - Gr. C4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Best Lap Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 1- # 842 JASZCZAKA. - 1o 38) PO.5-#856 WAISR.-. 103679 PO.9-#843LIGMAND. -. 10159
1 2:03.121 14:45:13.791 1 2:00.893 14:45:00.823 1 2:07.531 14:45:32.389
2 1:57.835 14:47:11.626 2 1:56.968 14:46:57.791 2 2:05.709 14:47:38.098
3 1:55.245 14:49:06.871 3 1:56.060 14:48:53.851 3 2:03.005 14:49:41.103
4 1:54.551 14:51:01.422 4 1:56.870 14:50:50.721 4 2:02.533 14:51:43.636
5 1:52.381 14:52:53.803 5 1:57.339 14:52:48.060 5 2:04.038 14:53:47.674
6 1:53.210 14:54:47.013 6 1:58.616 14:54:46.676 6 2:05.512 14:55:53.186

7 1:59.464 14:56:46.477 7 1:59.611 14:56:46.287
Po. 10 - # 831 tOCHUNKO A. - . 30303
Po. 2 - # 834 PECHERZEWSKI F. - . vo181y PO.6-#829 MATUSZCZAKB. - . +00931 ! 2:07.404 14:45:49.621
1 2:06.671 14:45:12.135 1 2:03.996 14:45:44.590 2 2:03.618 14:47:53.239
2 1:59.329 14:47:11.464 2 1:50.956 14:47:44.546 3 2:05.030 14:49:58.269
3 1:57.051 14:49:08.515 3 1:57.312 14:49:41.858 4 2:05.543 14:52:03.812
4 1:54.193 14:51:02.708 4 2:02.331 14:51:44.189 5 2:04.566 14:54:08.378
5 1:55.668 14:52:58.376 5 1:59.261 14:53:43.450 6 2:02.774 14:56:11.152
6 1:54.875 14:54:53.251 6 1:57.834 14:55:41.284 7 2:06.725 14:58:17.877

7 1:55.978 14:56:49.229 7 1:557.679 14:57:38.963
Po. 11 - # 850 KOSCIK M. - . 40408
Po. 3 - # 835 DEMIANIUK M. - . + 09965 PO.7-#836 KONARSKI M. - . + 04,989 ! 200474 14:46:11.083
1 2:00.669 14:45:05.766 1 2:06.826 14:45:48.315 2 2:03.207 14:48:14.290
2 1:57.853 14:47:03.619 2 2:01.487 14:47:49.802 3 2:03.595 14:50:17.885
3 1:56.059 14:48:59.678 3 2:03.358 14:49:53.160 4 2:03.799 14:52:21.684
4 2:02.614 14:51:02.292 4 201211 14:51:54.371 5 2:02.877 14:54:24.561
5 1:56.083 14:52:58.375 5 1:50.048 14:53:53.419 6 2:03.890 14:56:28.451

6 1:55.144 14:54:53.519 6 1:58.733 14:55:52.152
7 1:56.175 14:56:49.694 7 1:57.370 14:57:49.522  Po. 12 - # 830 MOLODCIAK P. - Rt
1 2:07.79 14:45:50.240
Po. 4 - # 828 MORAWSKI W. - . 09994 PO.8-#833 KACZMAREK M. - L 05456 2 I R
1 2:10.401 14:45:44.552 1 2:02.996 14:45:13.529 3 2:05.345 14:49:59.186
2 2:03.993 14:47:48.545 2 2:01.202 14:47:14.731 4 2:05.094 14:52:04.280
3 1:57.886 14:49:46.431 3 2:01.762 14:49:16.493 5 2:04.386 14:54:08.666
4 1:58.165 14:51:44.596 4 2:01.893 14:51:18.386 6 2:03.721 14:56:12.387
5 1:59.076 14:53:43.672 5 1:58.786 14:53:17.172 7 2:05.546 14:58:17.933

6 1:55.305 14:55:38.977 6 1:57.877 14:55:15.049

7 1:56.837 14:57:35.814 7 1:58.020 14:57:13.069

Fastest lap: 1:52.381

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 WTOREK - Gr. C4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 855 CZERWINSKI M. - . 12209
1 2:05.346 14:46:22.412
2 2:06.537 14:48:28.949
3 2:05.634 14:50:34.583
4 2:05.697 14:52:40.280
5 2:04.790 14:54:45.070
6 2:26.680 14:57:11.750
Fastest lap: 1:52.381
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